
2018056 GN Winter
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051327
TSA051327

GN
GN

A1

[1] Jandré VILJOEN

BYE

[1] Gerald KRUGER

3

4

TSA051320

TSA05508

TSA051320

TSA05508

GE

GN

GE

GN

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Conrad BENEKE

Anrich DE KOCK

De Wet BLAKE 1-6, 6-3, 10-6

5

6

TSA048614
TSA048614

GN
GN

A3

[3] Jacques VENTER

BYE

[3] Wian CONRADIE

7

8

TSA040318

TSA071575

TSA040318

TSA071575

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Heinrich IMMELMAN

Migal ENGELBRECHT

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

Xavier  BOTHA 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA048885

TSA051342

TSA048885

TSA051342

NWP

GN

NWP

GN

JAN BOTHA

Juan SCHUTTE

Bogosi NKOLONYANE

Stephan VAN NIEKERK Walkover

11

12
TSA051308
TSA051308

GAU
GAU

A6

BYE

[4] Mikael V NIEKERK
[4] Cornell GROBLER

13

14

TSA048969

TSA048459

TSA048969

TSA048459

GN

GN

GN

GN

Ruaan  GOEDHALS

Iloke ALUSALA

Stephan THERON

Lamine JEPPIE 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA051341
TSA051341

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Rudiger DUSSELBERG
[2] Jordan CROSS

[1] KRUGER / VILJOEN

LUBASINSKI / DE KOCK

6-2, 6-2

[3] CONRADIE / VENTER

IMMELMAN / JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-1, 6-4

SCHUTTE / VAN NIEKERK

[4] GROBLER / V NIEKERK

6-3, 7-6

ALUSALA / JEPPIE

[2] CROSS / DUSSELBERG

6-3, 6-1

[1] KRUGER / VILJOEN

IMMELMAN / JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-0, 7-5

SCHUTTE / VAN NIEKERK

[2] CROSS / DUSSELBERG

6-4, 6-1

[1] KRUGER / VILJOEN

[2] CROSS / DUSSELBERG

6-3, 5-7, 10-3

[1] KRUGER / VILJOEN
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